Parishioners Federal Credit Union
Fee Schedule

Account OVerdrawn FEE.........ccuiiiiiciiciisse e $37.00 each

ACCOUNE RESEAICI ... $25.00 per hour

ACH Drawn on Non-Sufficient or Uncollected Funds... $35.00 each

ANNUal Plastic Card FEE .........ooiiiiiiieicieieeceie et $6.00 per card number
ATM Returned Item (Deposited item returned unpaid)...........ccooeveivniee. $85.00 each

ATM Withdrawals (First 5 free per month)........ccceveevinnissieieeens $2.00 each

CASIBI'S CNECKS.......vvvvieieaieiiriiie et $6.00 each

CRECK COPY vttt $3.00 each

Checks Deposited Returned Unpaid ...........ccooeeerinioiieesncsees $35.00 each

Checks Drawn on Non-Sufficient or Uncollected Funds.............cccccoceeinene $35.00 each

DMV Title Change (Adding/deleting registered Owners) ...........ccccceevevvevenns $50.00 each

Early Account Closure Fee (Within 90 days of opening date).............c.c..... $5.00 each

Freedom Pay Overdraft FEE ... $37.00 each

Inactive Account Fee (No activity for 12 months)... $10.00 per month
Levies. $50.00 each

LIeN SAtSHIEA. .. cvevivveiciiiecieee s $15.00 each
MeMDErShip FEE......c.ciiiiiiiiiii e $5.00 per member
MONEY OFAEIS 1.ttt $3.00 each
NON-NEtWOrK ATM FE ...t $3.00 per transaction
NOLAIY SEIVICE .v.vvviririsiesieieie i $15.00 per signature
On-Us Check Cashing FEE.........couiiiiiiiiitiiccse st $10.00 each

Paper Statement Processing Fee (18 and under free) (eStatement free) ... ~ $5.00 per statement mailed
Payday Loan Application FEE .........cciiiiiiiiccce e $20.00 each

Payoff StatemeNnt FEE ......ooiiiiicc e $30.00 each
Reconveyance and Recording Fee ... .. $219.00
Replacement ATM/Debit Card (Not a re-issue).. $5.00 each

Returned Statement Fee (Bad address) ... $5.00 each

Service Fee for Daily Checking Balances Below $1000.00 (ages 25-65)..  $10.00 per month

Sharedraft Reposting FEe ... $2.00 each
StAtEMENt COPIES ...ttt $2.00 each
Stop Payment (EQCh itemM OF SEES) .....cvvvrieeeiiesecesissee e $10.00 each
Teller Checks (First CheCk iS fr8).....vviviiiiiireceieiseeees e $3.00 each
Verification Of DEPOSIt.......ccovoviriiiiiiceieee s $15.00 each
Wire Transfers: Incoming/Outgoing DOMESC........ccvovivvviiiiriiiccins $30.00 each
Wire Transfers: Incoming/Outgoing International ..............ccccovrviccienens $50.00 each
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